Product Specifications MICROMOLD TM
ENGINEERED PLASTIC FLUID-FLOW PRODUCTS
MICROMOLD™:  TM-Micromold Products, Inc.
© Copyright 2008, Revision Date: Feb. 2011
 DDF Series Double Flanged Dip Pipes  …………...
……
 DSF Series Single Flanged Dip Pipes   …….……..…....
 DRF  Series Reducing Flange Dip Pipes………………..

would be DDF-1.5-4-60
DDF Series Double Flanged Dip Pipes
Part Number Key
Series
DDF
Connecting Flange and
Nominal Tube Size
0.5 - 6
Mounting
Flange
1 - 10
Length
Decimal
Inches
DDF   -   NS   -   MF   -   L1
NOTES
1. Standard flanges have ANSI Class
150 drilling. Class 300 and other
sizes available.
2. Standard tolerance on inserted length
is ± 1/2". Closer tolerances available,
contact factory.
3. Standard distance (L2) between
flange sealing faces is 5".  Spacing is
increased when a reinforcing collar is
used, see table on the next page. To
order non-standard spacing, contact
the factory.
4. Most dimensions are governed by
connecting flange size as shown in
the Standard Dimension table on the
next page.
5. Maximum standard overall length is
16 feet. For longer lengths, contact
factory.
6. For service conditions exceeding 350
F°, or 150 PSI, or vacuum service,
contact factory.
Page 2 of 11
P
ro
du
ct
 S
pe
ci
fi
ca
ti
on
s
5.
1-
2
MICROMOLD PRODUCTS, INC .   200 Corporate Blvd. South, Yonkers,  NY 10701      Tel :  (914) 969-2850
                        FAX:  (914) 969-2736     Email:  webinfo@micromold.com     Web :  www.micromold.com
5.1-2  Dip Pipes & Spargers - PTFE Lined & Jacketed  Product Specifications
Connecting
Flange &
Nominal
Tube Size
PTFE Jacket OD
(OD1)
PTFE Liner ID
(ID1)
PTFE Seal OD
Minimum
(OD2)